Blanchardstown - IBM Campus
Blanchardstown - IBM Campus
via Tyrellstown

Service Number
Blanchardstown Centre (4747)
Topcon Ireland (7343)
Blanchardstown Park (4978)
Curragh Hall (4986)

Bealing Walk (7102)

Dublin Tech Campus (4745)

IBM Campus - Blanchardstown
1BM Campus - Blanchardstown
via Tyrellstown

Service Number

Dublin Tech Campus (4745)
Curragh Hall (4986)

Bealing Walk (7102)
Blanchardstown Park (5072)
Topcon Ireland (7342)
Blanchardstown Centre (7026)

236A
236

236
0650
0700
0704
0706
0708
0724

236A
236

236A
0730
0737
0738

0754

Monday to Friday
236 236 236A
0800 0900 1540

0810 0910

0814 0914 .
0816 0916 1547
0818 0917 1548
0834 0931 1606

Monday to Friday
236A 236A 236
0840 0940 1615
0847 0947 1621
0848 0948 1622
1629
. - 1634
0904 1004 1650

Valid from 11th April 2021

236A 236A
1640 1745
1647 1752
1648 1753
1706 1811

Valid from 11th April 2021

236 236
1715 1815
1721 1821
1722 1822
1729 1828
1734 1832
1750 1843
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Tyrellstown - Scoil Oilibheir
via Blanchardstown SC

Service Number

Tyrellstown, Ballentree Ave (7107)
Corporate Park (5072)

Ballycoolin Bus. Pk. (7125)
Aquatic Centre (6274)
Blanchardstown SC (7026)

Scoil Oilibheir (1883)

Scoil Oilibheir - Tyrellstown
via Blanchardstown SC

Service Number

Scoil Oilibheir (1883)
Blanchardstown SC (7026)
Aquatic Centre (4974)
Ballycoolin Bus. Pk. (7124)
Corporate Park (4978)
Tyrellstown (1546)

CMTHF Schoolday Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Only

236T

236T
SCH
0800
0803
0809
0813
0824
0835

236T

236T
cw

1310
1320
1326
1329
1334
1340

236T
CMTHF
1600
1610
1616
1619
1624
1630

Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday

CW Schoolday Wednesdays Only
SCH Operated only on School Day
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